Quarter Pounder £5.00
Chicken Burger £5.00
Cheese Burger £5.50

All served with chips & side salad

Ham £3.00
Cheese £3.00
Tuna Mayo £3.10
Roast Beef £2.50

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato £3.50

All served with side salad

C ¢

Full English Breakfast £5.50

Bacon, Sausage, Mushrooms, Fried Egg,
Tomatoes, Baked Beans & 2 Slices of Toast

Slice of Bread & Butter £0.40
Teacake £0.80
Crumpet £0.80

With Cheese £1.20

Slice of Toast £0.50
With Jam/Marmalade £0.80

Beans on Toast £2.70
Cheese on Toast £3.00
Chips Small £1.50

Large £2.00
Chip Barm £2.00

£4.50

Tuna Mayo

Beans £4.00
Cheese £4.30
Cottage Cheese £4.30
Cheese & Beans £4.50
Cheese & Bacon £4.70
Sausage & Onion £4.70
Coleslaw £4.00

All served with side salad

Hotdog & Chips
Burger & Chips
Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Mug of Tea
Pot of Tea
Mug of Coffee
Cappucino
Latte
{0t Chocolate
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Egg & Mushroom

Sausage

Sausage & Egg

Sausage & Mushroom

Bacon

Bacon & Sausage

Bacon & Egg

Bacon & Mushroom

Bacon, Mushroom & Tomato
Bacon, Sausage & Egg
Bacon, Sausage & Mushroom

All available on toast, bread
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£2.75
£3.00
£3.50

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.30

£3.30

£3.70

£3.70

£3.70
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Cheese

Cheese & Ham

Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Onion
Cheese & Beans
Cheese, Tomato & Onion
Cheese, Ham & Tomato
Cheese & Branston
Tuna Melt (Tuna & Cheese)
Spicy Chicken

Chicken Tikka

Tuna Mayo

All served with a side salad,

ayo o eet chilli sauce ©
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Toasties
&Wraps

£3.50

£3.70

£3.60

£3.60

£3.70

£3.90

£3.90

£3.60

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

Paninis

£3.70

£4.00

£3.80

£3.80

£3.90

£4.00

£4.00

£3.80

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20



