Burgers

Quarter Pounder £5.00 £5.00 Chicken Burger £5.50 **Cheese Burger**

All served with chips & side salad

Cold Sanwiches

Ham £3.00 Cheese £3.00 £3.10 Tuna Mayo £2.50 **Roast Beef** £3.50 Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato



Jacket Potatoes

£4.50 Tuna Mayo £4.00 Beans £4.30 Cheese £4.30 **Cottage Cheese** Cheese & Beans £4.50 Cheese & Bacon £4.70 £4.70 Sausage & Onion £4.00 Coleslaw All served with side salad

Children's Menu

Hotdog & Chips £2.75 £3.00 **Burger & Chips** Chicken Nuggets & Chips £3.50

Beverages

Mug of Tea £1.20 £3.00 Pot of Tea Mug of Coffee £1.50 Cappucino £2.00 Latte £2.00 Hot Chocolate Small £2.00

With Cream £2.20 Large £2.20 With Cream £2.40

Reddish Farm



Breakfast

£5.50 Full English Breakfast Bacon, Sausage, Mushrooms, Fried Egg,

Tomatoes, Baked Beans & 2 Slices of Toast Slice of Bread & Butter £0.40

Teacake £0.80 £0.80 Crumpet With Cheese £1.20 Slice of Toast £0.50 With Jam/Marmalade £0.80 **Beans on Toast** £2.70 **Cheese on Toast** £3.00 Chips Small £1.50

Large £2.00

£2.00

Chip Barm

Hot Sandwiches

Egg	£2.00
Egg & Mushroom	£2.50
Sausage	£2.50
Sausage & Egg	£3.00
Sausage & Mushroom	£3.00
Bacon	£3.00
Bacon & Sausage	£3.50
Bacon & Egg	£3.30
Bacon & Mushroom	£3.30
Bacon, Mushroom & Tomato	£3.70
Bacon, Sausage & Egg	£3.70
Bacon, Sausage & Mushroom	£3.70

All available on toast, bread or barm

Toasties, Wraps & Paninis

	Toasties &Wraps	Paninis
Cheese		£3.70
Cheese & Ham	£3.70	£4.00
Cheese & Tomato	£3.60	£3.80
Cheese & Onion	£3.60	£3.80
Cheese & Beans	£3.70	£3.90
Cheese, Tomato & Onion	£3.90	£4.00
Cheese, Ham & Tomato	£3.90	£4.00
Cheese & Branston	£3.60	£3.80
Tuna Melt (Tuna & Cheese)	£4.00	£4.20
Spicy Chicken	£4.00	£4.20
Chicken Tikka	£4.00	£4.20
Tuna Mayo	£4.00	£4.20

All served with a side salad, mayo or sweet chilli sauce